SUN OIL COMPANY
W. A. Yeager Well #1

Inclination tedts 2 i '}j

Depth Angle Displacement (Feet) Sum. Digp, (Feet)
780 (780) 0 Y 0
1477 (697) 1/2 6.06 6.06
1851 (374) 3/4 4.90 10.96
2170 (319) 1-1/2 8.36 19.32
2498 (328) 3/4 4.30 23.62
2875 (317) 3/4 4,94 28.56
3630 (75%) 3/4 9,89 38.45
4080 (450) 1-3/4 13.73 52.18
4450 (370) 1-1/2 9.69 61.87
4800 (350) 1 6.13 68.00
4930 (130) 1-1/4 - 2.83 70.83
5380 (450) 3/4 5.90 76.73
5640 (260) 1 4,55 81.28
5920 (280) 1 4.90 86.18
6400 (480) 0 0 86.18
6831 (431) 1 7.54 93.72
7425 (594) 3/4 7.78 101.50
7835 (410) 3/4 5.37 106.87
8000 (165) 3/4 2.16 109.03
8251 (251) 3/4 3.29 112.32
8490 (239) 1 4.18 116.50
8800 (310) 1 5.43 121,93
9127 (327) 3/4 4,28 126.21
9223 (96) 1e1/4 2.09 128.30
9795 (572) 2-1/4 22.48 150.78
9835 (40) 1 .70 151.48
10,145 (310) 1-3/4 - 9.46 160.94
10,220 (75) 1-3/4 2,29 163.23
10,580 (360) 1 6.30 169.53
10,931 (351) 4=3/4 29.06 198.59
10,962 (31) 4=3/4 2.57 201.16
10,993 (31) 5 2.70 203.86
11,045 (52) 5 4.53 208,39
11,085 (40) 5 3.49 211.88
11,125 (40) 5 3.49 215.37
11,244 (119) 4e3/4 9.85 225.22
11,528 (284) 2«3/4 | 13.63 238.85
11,792 (264) 2 : 9.21 248,06
12,218 (426) 1-3/4 12.99 261.05
12,390 (172) 2-1/4 6.76 267.81
12,500 (110) 1-1/2 2.88 270.69
12,752 (252) 1-1/4 5.49 276.18
13,000 (248) 1/2 2.16 278.34
13,080 (80) 3/4 1.05 279.39
13,254 (174) 1 3.04 282.43
AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Ector

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared

Jdohn M. Sueceney , knowm to me to be employed by Sun 011 Company
in the capacity of Asst. Digf, Supt., __ stated that the test date shown

hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

rJL<( [ s gy

yb )%
Subscribed and Sworn to befors me on this the 252 day of Angngﬁé

1969. . s o
| Ploe 20 (s

Notary Public in and for Ector Coumty, Texas
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